Invoice Time
PO No
PO Date
Shipment No
Tripsheet No
Virtual Acc
No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008203160
11.10.2024
05:26:33
2575810
10.10.2024
920014452
HD101024054

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

252.00 

0.00 

0.42-

251,406.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Six Rupees Only ]